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Secondary Math II Honors 2015 – 2016  
Quarter 4 (B-Days) 

 
 

Date 

3/31 

4/4 

4/6 

4/8 

4/12 

4/14 

4/18 

4/20 

4/22 

4/26 

4/28 

5/2 

5/4 

5/6 

5/10 

5/12 

5/16 

5/18 

5/20 

5/24 

5/26 

 

 

Section / Task 

Chapter 11 TEST 

Volumes and Surface Areas 

Circles and Arcs, Areas of Circles and Sectors  

Tangent Lines 

Chords and Arcs 

Inscribed Angles 

Circles Review 

Circles TEST 

Experimental and Theoretical Probability  

Probability Distributions and Frequency Tables  

Permutations and Combinations 

Compound Probability 

Probability Models & Conditional Probability Formulas 

SAGE Review 

SAGE Testing 

SAGE Testing 

Probability Review 

Probability TEST 

Unit Circle 

Logs 

Last Day of School!!! 

 

 

Assignment 

------------------------------------  

13-3 WS, 13-4 WS, 13-5WS 

12-1 WS, 12-2 WS 

12-3 WS 

12-4 WS 

12-5 WS 

Review Packet 

------------------------------------  

14-1 WS 

14-2 WS 

14-3 WS 

14-4 WS 

14-5 WS & 14-6 WS 

Review Packet 

------------------------------------  

------------------------------------  

Review Packet 

------------------------------------ 

Unit Circle WS 

Logs WS 

------------------------------------  

 


