Secondary Math II Honors 2015 – 2016 Quarter 4 (B-Days)

<u>Date</u>	Section / Task	<u>Assignment</u>
3/31	Chapter 11 TEST	
4/4	Volumes and Surface Areas	13-3 WS, 13-4 WS, 13-5WS
4/6	Circles and Arcs, Areas of Circles and Sectors	12-1 WS, 12-2 WS
4/8	Tangent Lines	12-3 WS
4/12	Chords and Arcs	12-4 WS
4/14	Inscribed Angles	12-5 WS
4/18	Circles Review	Review Packet
4/20	Circles TEST	
4/22	Experimental and Theoretical Probability	14-1 WS
4/26	Probability Distributions and Frequency Tables	14-2 WS
4/28	Permutations and Combinations	14-3 WS
5/2	Compound Probability	14-4 WS
5/4	Probability Models & Conditional Probability Formulas	14-5 WS & 14-6 WS
5/6	SAGE Review	Review Packet
5/10	SAGE Testing	
5/12	SAGE Testing	
5/16	Probability Review	Review Packet
5/18	Probability TEST	
5/20	Unit Circle	Unit Circle WS
5/24	Logs	Logs WS
5/26	Last Day of School!!!	